

SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA

ANTHONY A. HALL

Appellant

-vs-

THE STATE OF FLORIDA

Appellee

CASE NO. 77,061

FILED

SID J. WHITE

SEP 12 1989 ✓

CLERK, SUPREME COURT

By

Deputy Clerk

APPEAL FROM THE CIRCUIT COURT,
VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

APPELLANT'S INITIAL BRIEF

GERARD F. KEATING, P.A.

By:

Gerard Keating
GERARD F. KEATING, ESQUIRE
Florida Bar No. 328571
444 Seabreeze Blvd., Suite 346
Daytona Beach, FL 32118
(904)252-2501
Attorney for Appellant

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	<u>PAGE</u>
STATEMENT OF THE CASE AND FACTS	1
SUMMARY OF ARGUMENT	8
ARGUMENT	
POINT I	10
POINT II	23
POINT III	28
POINT IV	29
POINT V	31
POINT VI	31
POINT VII	36
POINT VIII	39
POINT IX	40
POINT X	43
POINT XI	45
CONCLUSION	47
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	47

TABLE OF CITATIONS

	<u>PAGE</u>
<u>Adams v. State</u> , 341 So.2d 765 (Fla. 1976) Cert. denied 434 U.S. 878, 98 S.Ct. 232, 54 L.Ed.2d 158 (1977)	15
<u>Amazon v. State</u> , 487 So.2d 8 (Fla. 1986)	40
<u>Barker v. Randolph</u> , 239 So.2d 110 (Fla. 1st DCA 1970)	26
<u>Blackwell v. State</u> , 101 Fla. 997, 132 So. 468 (1931)	27
<u>Brown v. State</u> , 245 So.2d 68 (Fla. 1971)	12
<u>Burch v. State</u> , 343 So.2d 831 (Fla. 1977)	40
<u>Campbell v. State</u> , 227 So.2d 873 (Fla. 1969)	12
<u>Campos v. State</u> , 366 So.2d 782 (Fla. 3d DCA 1979)	22
<u>Chambers v. Mississippi</u> , 410 U.S. 284, 302 (1973)	23
<u>Chisolm v. State</u> , 74 Fla. 50, 76 So. 329 (1917)	14
<u>Cirack v. State</u> , 201 So.2d 706 (Fla.1967)	15
<u>Cole v. Arkansas</u> , 333 U.S. 196 (1948)	36
<u>Cross v. State</u> , 103 So. 636, 89 Fla. 212 (1925)	27
<u>Deal v. State</u> , 359 So.2d 43 (Fla. 2d DCA 1978)	15
<u>DiGuilio v. State</u> , 491 So.2d 1129 (Fla. 1986)	17
<u>Eddinss v. Oklahoma</u> , 455 U.S. 104, 114-115 (1982)	33
<u>Elledse v. State</u> , 346 So.2d 998 (Fla. 1977)	37, 38
<u>Fisher v. State</u> , 506 So.2d 1052 (Fla. 2D DCA 1987)	21
<u>Fitzpatrick v. State</u> , 527 So.2d 809 (Fla. 1988)	39
<u>Fleming v. State</u> , 374 So.2d 954 (Fla. 1979)	15
<u>Fouts v. State</u> , 374 So.2d 22 (Fla. 2D DCA 1979)	20
<u>Furman v. Georgia</u> , 408 U.S. 238 (1972)	39, 41
<u>Gardner v. Florida</u> , 430 U.S. 349 (1977)	30
<u>Garner v. State</u> , 18 Fla. 113, 9 So. 835 (1891)	15

	<u>PAGE</u>
<u>Gibbs v. State</u> , 193 So.2d 460 (Fla. 2d DCA 1967)	27
<u>Gilvin v. State</u> , Fla. S.Ct. #50,743	38
<u>Godfrev v. Georgia</u> , 446 U.S. 420 (1980)	37,41,42
<u>Gregg v. Georgia</u> , 428 U.S. 153 (1976)	30
<u>Gurqanus v. State</u> , 451 So.2d 817 (FL 1984)	11,12,13,14,15
<u>Hitchcock v. Dugger</u> , 108 S.Ct. 1821 (1987)	33
<u>Hitchcock v. State</u> , 432 So.2d 42, 44 (Fla. 1983)	33,40
<u>Jacobs v. State</u> , 396 So.2d 1113 (Fla.1981), Cert. denied 454 U.S. 933, 102 S.Ct. 430, 70 L.Ed.2d 239 (1981)	15
<u>Johnson v. State</u> , 408 So.2d 813 (Fla. 3d DCA 1982)	19
<u>Jones v. State</u> , 332 So.2d 615 (Fla. 1976)	25,26,40
<u>Jones v. State</u> , 378 So.2d 797 (Fla. 1st DCA 1980)	25
<u>Kight v. State</u> , 512 So.2d 922 (Fla. 1987)	29
<u>King v. State</u> , 390 So.2d 315, 319 (Fla. 1980)	25
<u>Lockett v. Ohio</u> , 438 U.S. 586 (1978)	32,33,35
<u>Maynard v. Cartwright</u> , 486 U.S. _____, 108 S.Ct. 1853, 100 L.Ed.2d 372, 382 (1988)	41,42
<u>Miranda v. Arizona</u> , 384 U.S. 436, 86 S.Ct. 1602, 16 L.Ed 2d 694 (1966)	28
<u>Moore v. State</u> , 525 So.2d 870 (Fla. 1988)	26
<u>Moreno v. State</u> , 418 So.2d 1223 (Fla. 3d DCA 1982)	22
<u>Moraan v. State</u> , 537 So.2d 973 (Fla. 1989)	18,19
<u>Mullaney v. Wilbur</u> , 421 U.S. 684 (1975)	37
<u>Richardson v. State</u> , 246 So.2d 771 (Fla. 1971)	22
<u>Ritter v. Jiminez</u> , 343 So.2d 659, 661 (Fla. 3d DCA 1977)	26
<u>Roberts v. State</u> , 370 So.2d 800 (Fla. 2d DCA 1979)	22
<u>Rogers v. State</u> , 511 So.2d 526 (Fla. 1987)	43

	<u>PAGE</u>
<u>Skipper v. South Carolina</u> , 476 U.S. 1 (1986)	33
<u>Simonds v. State</u> , 304 So.2d 525 (Fla. 2d DCA 1974)	20
<u>Simmons v. State</u> , 419 So.2d 316, 317 (Fla. 1982)	45
<u>Singer v. State</u> , 109 So.2d 7 (Fla. 1959)	27
<u>Sipes v. State</u> , 154 Fla. 262, 17 So.2d 93 (Fla. 1944)	14
<u>Sireci v. State</u> , 399 So.2d 964, 967 (Fla. 1981)	14
<u>Spaziano v. Florida</u> , 468 U.S. 447 (1984)	39,45
<u>State v. Dixon</u> , 283 So.2d 1 (Fla. 1973)	45
<u>Teffeteller v. State</u> , 439 So.2d 840 (Fla. 1983)	42
<u>United States v. Nixon</u> , 418 U.S. 683, 709 (1974)	21,23
<u>Washinston v. Texas</u> , 388 U.S. 14 (1967)	21
<u>Witherspoon v. Illinois</u> , 391 U.S. 510 (1968)	30,37
<u>Witt v. State</u> , 387 So.2d 922, 931-932 (Fla. 1980)	37
<u>Yohn v. State</u> , 470 So.2d 123 (Fla. 1985)	19
 <u>Florida Statutes</u>	
FLA STAT 921.141 5)(i)	7
FLA STAT 921.141 6)(b)	8
FLA STAT 921.141 6)(c)	9
FLA STAT 921.141 6)(e)	9
